
NAOGAON ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2026, 1st waiting List.

Class: Three Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54  

SL. Student Name User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother Mobile Criteria Rank

1 MD IKRAM REZA JARIF
GVB4G3S7RGPV
20169313873128765

Md Hashinur Reza
Jobaida Nasrin

01732711858
TWN
(Pair)

1

2 S. M. SOYAD HASAN SAMI
GV4FFFDGSPAP
20186416014103391

S. M. Hassan Ali
Most. Shahnaz Parvin

01722504560 SIB 2

3 MD MUBASSHIR MUJTOBA
GVXFHANJEE76
20186416021102863

Md Mozahar Hossain
Laila Arjuman

01713711648 DIS 3

4 MD RUBAYAT HASAN ROHAN
GV7PE6BYBX8Q
20171010613110465

Md Ruhul Islam
Rofcy Khatun

01710793131 GEN 4

5 MD JIM
GVGZBFHP275B
20166416036102512

Md Masud Rana
Mst Amina Banu

01773694135 GEN 5

6 NASIF ARHAM
GVDF3SX4J4UH
20176425005194375

Md Rakibul Islam
Nafisa Tabassum Nova

01714585923 GEN 6

7 ABDULLAH AL RAFI
GV856RCS3435
20176418542112334

Md. Mahbub Hossain
Mst. Ratna Banu

01724243663 GEN 7

8 MD SADIK AL SABA
GVQQUX7KZYM8
20176415015114800

Md Sayed Ali Mondol
Mst Shajada Akter

01716621016 GEN 8

9 ISHMAM IBTISAM
GVBF7STKXDPE
20166410642127304

Md. Yeasir Arafat
Mahfuja Akter

01731422122 GEN 9

10 ABDULLAH AL SAFI
GVEMSMEU8ESS
20181015457109592

Md Al-Amin
Mst Mousumi Akter

01720846872 GEN 10

11 MUTTAKIN ISLAM
GVQPRRZ3Q5YS
20178123302013228

Saidul Islam
Mst. Hamida Khatun

01784442399 GEN 11

12 NAHIAN MANSIB
GVBTZVTHJFAF
20171022014561627

Abu Sayed Khudri
Mst Mejba Binty Mohona Islam

01841315566 GEN 12
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13 MD MOMINUL ISLAM
GV2MB44MP8K8
20171024007033326

Md Minazul Islam
Miss Mousumee Akter

01772468208 GEN 13

14 ABDULLAH AL SIAM
GVX8MDVZDPVB
20186415015108765

Md Abu Shayed
Mst Sabina Begum

01768626162 GEN 14

15 SHOYAEB ADNAN SHISH
GVSBA3V98T3U
20171025006057840

Md Anisur Rahman
Afroza Aktar

01723504003 GEN 15

16 SAMIUL ISLAM SOHAN
GVQ7BE57PQ3V
20176414720102489

Abu Selim
Mst. Morzina Parvin

01710390114 GEN 16

17 SOYAIB
GVZ3KMEQYHCC
20176425006220118

Md Arafat Hosen
Shopna Parvin

01701350384 GEN 17

18 ABIR SARKAR
GVDC2GS9STPP
20166425005189378

Pallob Kumar Sarkar
Shema Rani

01727156708 GEN 18

19 ABDULLAH ALL AYASH
GVBFKQ88336A
20181022018716160

Md Yousuf Ali Mredha
Sunjida Afrose

01768681253 GEN 19

20 MD MURSALIN
GVP2PBJNY2SC
20186425003223663

Md. Abdullah Al Mamun
Mst. Marufa Akther

01736625960 GEN 20

21 ADNAN HABIB
GVYXDT7RBEXM
20176425002219059

Md Abdur Gofur
Umme Maksuda

01780797465 GEN 21

22 ALL AFIF IBRAHIM
GVE32KM588CN
20186425008181868

Md Awal Hasanat
Mst Wasima Khatun

01743131839 GEN 22

23 SABID RAHMAN
GVRF9KC3CHZU
20176425002236430

Md Atikur Rahman
Najnin Rahman

01675982097 GEN 23

24 BIRAT SAHA
GVA8KDT2FEZQ
20176925006115832

Porimol Saha
Sompa Saha

01919654646 GEN 24
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25 SHIFAT
GVCNQG4TB3SA
20186425009181154

Md. Saju Hossain
Sanjeda Akter

01782622758 GEN 25

26 TANISH UZ ZAMAN
GVZA25GXZAK4
20186425007243552

Md Tarik Uz Zaman
Rina Parvin

01716400151 GEN 26

27 MD ZAKARIYA AL ABID
GVTH8BZQM4VT
20186416043105833

Md. Moniruzzaman
Mst. Kazoli Akter

01798100578 GEN 27

28 MD ARAFAT HOSSAIN
GVPKRQE6R5DG
20181012069102907

Md Mahfizur Rahman
Mst Adory Khatun

01723128860 GEN 28

29 SHAKER ALI JAWAD
GV9Z4BGD2JET
20161019471109024

Md Jaker Ali
Hosney Ara

01719466739 GEN 29

30 MD SHISH RAJ
GVZXPQR8QSV5
20186416073109624

Md Abdur Razzak
Sultana Yasmin

01313651540 GEN 30

31 MD ABDULLAH OYASIN
GVVBHNEN2ASB
20186414740117530

Md Jaidul Haque
Mst Sukhi Khatun

01741823676 GEN 31

32 MD. ABID AL TAHAMID
GV8Y6PQSY3QE
20186415028120682

Md. Rafiqul Hasan
Afroza Banu

01751248841 GEN 32

33 MD ROKON ISLAM
GV34KD62B3YS
20181010613110920

Md Latif Pramanik
Mst Rojina Khanam

01725118117 GEN 33

34 MUSFIK HASAN
GVF4CUSTKY62
20171018131106894

Md Apple Mahmud
Mst Mousumi Akter

01761012773 GEN 34

35 MD AFAN HOSSAIN RAFI
GVASDR55UFMA
20176416021101889

Md. Montu Hossain
Mst. Asma Begum

01743222995 GEN 35

36 H A NEHAL
GVNRBM6YTPME
20186425004202979

G M Morshedul Bari
Jannatul Ferdous

01718067187 GEN 36
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37 MOHAMMOD KAREEB PRAMANIK
GV7P28ES3X4N
20166414727116155

Md Mynul Islam
Mst Kumkum Ara

01721036565 GEN 37

38 MD. TASKIN AHMED
GVD34KSRYFU5
20166417551116539

Md. Abdul Matin Mokta
Mst. Zesmin Ara

01723626127 GEN 38

39 MD MOMINUL ISLAM ZIHAD
GVN8E4BES6QA
20156415095100165

Md Zahidul Islam
Mst Nurunnehar Khatun

01735861057 GEN 39

40 MOHAMMAD ALIF ISLAM
GVH57UNR3R7X
20186416013116999

Md Jewel Hossain
Mst Mahfuza Khanum

01307934939 GEN 40

41 AL SABIT FARABI
GVZYX2UM8D7H
20186416051109086

Md Sobuj Hossen
Mst Shajuty Khatun

01763282828 GEN 41

42 MD ABDULLAH
GV6QKJ964KZC
20186416058102493

Mst Razia Sultana
Md Lutfor Rahman

01747502298 GEN 42

43 DIBBO MANDAL
GVVUF86AYA9A
20176416014102471

Jayanta Kumar Mandal
Rita Rani

01721595046 GEN 43

44 SOUROV CHOWDHURY SOUNAK
GV2ZNQZ2FX97
20181014054124633

Subrata Chowdhury (Sumon)
Lipi Rani

01760300525 GEN 44

45 ASHFAK AHMED
GVSN9ZJURF6Y
20176415015113393

A K M Atoaur Rahman
Ruma Akhtar

01729894028 GEN 45

46 SAFOAN ISLAM ADIF
GV7A4Z4MKZ8B
20176916343116117

Abdul Halim
Mist Sultana Parvin

01731888974 GEN 46

47 SHOAYB ISLAM SHOAB
GVPTCS5HRPT5
20166425006181501

Md. Ratan Hossain
Miss. Sumi Banu

01306095221 GEN 47

48 MD RIHAN AHAMMED
GV58SARHJ96U
20186425004239531

Md Khorsed Alam
Mst Haowa Banu

01332660962 GEN 48
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49 KABBO ROY
GVPMU2YRFTJ9
20156418510105849

Debbrata Kumar Roy
Krishana Rani

01717362189 GEN 49

50 MD MAHIN
GVZFK468CHP5
20176914485122645

Md. Mesbaul Haque
Most. Munjila Khatun

01740118211 GEN 50

51 MD AHIAN
GVD2E2FU6HYA
20166425001223083

Rasedul Alam
Ruma Khatun

01722675555 GEN 51

52 MD FIHAD HOSSAIN
GVB69NBVKSMX
20176416073107689

Md. Rinku Hossain
Fatematuzzahura

01309451988 GEN 52

53 SADMAN JIM
GVQT4DKJRGZC
20171018144114737

Md Mokhlaser Rahaman
Mst Jesmin Akter

01743214219 GEN 53

54 RAFSAN AHMMED
GVSC4F4XE2GJ
20172692073055113

Raju Ahmed
Mst. Nila Akter

01732119808 GEN 54
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